
LOT 17 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.

WD 1045-1517, WD 1063-1225, QC 1

CRAIG JARED CODY/CRAIG KRYSTAL NICHOLE
767 NW BRIDGEWATER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

10/16/2024 HC 2.60 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
2

391,816
18,179
40,000

449,995
41,772

408,223
HX HB 50,722

357,501
449,995

0

454,774

1454/2610 12/15/2021 WD Q I 01 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZIEGAUS DEANZA C

CRAIG JARED CODY

1176/2134 7/08/2009 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHY E GALLIN

MARK D & DEANZA C Z
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000049758 Swimming Pool and 80,000 05/08/2024

25383 SFR 794 01/08/2007

2022HX Base Yr

767 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,321 128.4668 143.88 477,825 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2653

BAS 2,653 100 2,653 313,005

FGR 624 55 343 40,468

FOP 276 30 83 9,792

FOP 432 30 130 15,337

UOP 560 20 112 13,214

4,545 3,321 391,816

BAS= W19 UOP= N5 W35 S16 E35 N11$ S11 FOP= W35 S15 E21 N4  R3
U3  E11 N8$ S8 W11  D3 L3  S4 W21 N12 W16 S36 E15 S11 FOP= S8
E31 N8 W12 N4 W7 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E7 S4 E12 FGR= S10 E24 N26
W24 S16$ N16 E24 N45$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,892.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,230

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 16 35 560.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,920

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2007 100 1,200

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 30 14 1.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 69

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,760.00 5,760.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,760

18,179

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


